User's ManualUser's Manual
LIMIT L91
Microprocessor Based Limit Controller
LIMIT L91
Microprocessor Based Limit Controller
LSP1PV
OP1
HSP1 SP2 LOCK

1-1 General1-1 General
5
1-2 Ordering Code1-2 Ordering Code
Accessories
OM94-6 = Isolated 1A / 240VAC Triac Output Module ( SSR )
OM94-7 = 14VDC/40 ma SSR Drive module
DC 94-1 = Isolated 20V / 25mA DC Output Power Supply
DC 94-2 = Isolated 12V / 40mA DC Output Power Supply
DC 94-3 = Isolated 5V / 80mA DC Output Power Supply
CM 96-1 = Isolated RS-485 Interface Module
CM 96-3 = Isolated 4/20, 0/20 MA Retransmission Output Module
CM 96-4 = Isolated 1/5, 0/5 VDC Retransmission Output Module
CM 96-5 = Isolated 0/10 VDC Retransmission Output Module
EI96-1 = Event Input Module
NOTE: * Volt and Milliamp Inputs are NOT FM Approved.
Power InputPower Input
4: 90 - 264 VAC, 50/60 HZ
5: 11 - 26 VAC or VDC
9: Special Order
1: Standard Input
Thermocouple: J, K, T, E, B,
R, S, N, L
RTD: PT100 DIN, PT100 JIS
mV: 0~60 mV
2: Voltage: 0-1 V *
3: Voltage : 0-10 V *
4: Current: 0-20mA/4-20mA *
5: Voltage: 0-5, 1-5 V *
Signal InputSignal Input
1: Form C relay rated
2A/240VAC
2: Pulsed voltage to
drive SSR, 5V/30mA
6: Triac Output
1A / 240VAC,SSR
9: Special order
Output 1Output 1
1 2 3
L91
Standard Model:
L91-4110
90-264 VAC Operation
Input: Standard Input
Output 1: Relay
Option: None
Example
4
0: None
1: Form A Relay 2A/240VAC
2: SSR Drive 5VDC @ 30 ma
6: Triac Output, 1A / 240VAC, SSR
7: Isolated 20V / 25mA DC Supply
8: Isolated 12V / 40 mA DC Supply
9: Isolated 5V / 80mA DC Supply
A: RS-485
B: Event input
C: SSR Drive 14VDC @ 40 ma
D: Retransmit 4/20, 0/20 Ma
E: Retransmit 1/5, 0/5 VDC
F: Retransmit 0/10 VDC
H: Special order
Option
6
Related ProductsRelated Products
P11A = Hand-held Programmer for L91,C91 Series Controller
SNA10A = Smart Network Adaptor for Third Party Software,
Converts 255 channels of RS-485 or RS-422 to
RS-232 Network
SNA10B = Smart Network Adaptor for FD-Net Software, Converts
255 channels of RS-485 or RS-422 to RS-232 Network
1-3 Programming Port1-3 Programming Port
1-4 Keys and Display1-4 Keys and Display
Note: The programming port is used for off-line setup and